
Model

QUICK

45,5

60

84,5

45,5

45

49/45

39,5

/

/

4

44,5/43,5

#

Volume m³

5,7 kg

Frame

Back

no arm

71

53

63

14 kg

Nr. in box

Dimensions in cm

Width

Depth

Height

Width of the seat front/back

Depth of the seat

Height of the seat front/back

Height of the back

Height of the arm

Width of the arm

Nr. of legs

Height of the front/back legs with slider 45/44

Nr. of cushions

Dimension of cushions

Weight kg

Legs
Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal  tube in black black power coating and black 

plastic slider

1 pcs L shape  12mm playwood 

Seat
1pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5cm thickness foam   and 1cm thickness 

sewing with the cover. (T35 32/60)

1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest cover and 1cm sewing with the cover and 
1cm on the back of the backrest (R30 28/40)

Armrest

Paspel

Dimensions of the package

Width

Depth

Height

Weight kg

2 pcs

* misprints and deviations in colour excepted


	QUICK

