

## Model

QUICK

Dimensions in cm

45,5								
60								
84,5								
45,5								
45								
49/45								
39,5								
1								
/								
4								
44,5/43,5	with slider 45/44							
#								
5,7 kg								
Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal tube in black black power coating and black plastic slider								
1 pcs L shape 12mm playwood								
1pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5cm thickness foam and 1cm thickness sewing with the cover. (T35 32/60)								
1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest cover and 1cm sewing with the cover and 1cm on the back of the backrest (R30 28/40)								
no arm								
	60 84,5 45,5 45 49/45 39,5 / 4 44,5/43,5 #  5,7 kg Pencil cross le	60 84,5 45,5 45 49/45 39,5 / / 4 44,5/43,5 with slider 45/44 #  5,7 kg Pencil cross leg square shape 12 1 pcs 1 pcs 1 pcs 1 curved shape 12mm play sewing	60 84,5 45,5 45 49/45 39,5 / / 4 44,5/43,5 with slider 45/44 #  5,7 kg Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal tube plastic slide 1 pcs L shape 12mm 1pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5c sewing with the cove 1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest could be accorded to the back of the back of the back.	60 84,5 45,5 45 49/45 39,5 / / / / / 4 44,5/43,5 with slider 45/44 #  5,7 kg  Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal tube in black black plastic slider  1 pcs L shape 12mm playwood  1pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5cm thickness for sewing with the cover. (T35 32/60)  1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest cover and 1cm so 1cm on the back of the backrest (R30 28)	60 84,5 45,5 45 49/45 39,5 / / / / 4 44,5/43,5 with slider 45/44 #  5,7 kg  Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal tube in black black power coating plastic slider  1 pcs L shape 12mm playwood  1 pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5cm thickness foam and 1cm sewing with the cover. (T35 32/60)  1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest cover and 1cm sewing with the 1cm on the back of the backrest (R30 28/40)	60 84,5 45,5 45,6 45 49/45 39,5 / / / / 4 44,5/43,5 with slider 45/44 #  Pencil cross leg square shape 12mm metal tube in black black power coating and black plastic slider  1 pcs L shape 12mm playwood  1 pcs curved shape 12mm playwood with 1.5cm thickness foam and 1cm thickness sewing with the cover. (T35 32/60)  1cm thickness foam in the pillow of backrest cover and 1cm sewing with the cover and 1cm on the back of the backrest (R30 28/40)		

## Dimensions of the package

Width	71			
Depth	53			
Height	63			
Weight kg	14 kg			
Nr. in box	2 pcs			

<sup>\*</sup> misprints and deviations in colour excepted